FALL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE - Final
Friday, October 11 - Sunday, October 13, 2019; Lake Arrowhead

FRIDAY, OCT. 11
11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
3:00p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30p.m.

6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
Midnight

SATURDAY, OCT. 12
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
Midnight

SUNDAY, OCT. 13
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

¥ 19 3 5
t'.\ £ ] a denk

L)
<

Fa\\leauershin Conference
Mt. San Antonio College
Sl s RGN S

Brought to you by ... ==

ACTIVITY

Session 1: Teambuilding Activity & Lunch
Board the bus

Welcome to the Mountain

Session 2: Overview & Ground Rules
Room Check-In

Dinner

Session 3: NDD Awareness and Night Hike
Facilities Close - Lights Out

ACTIVITY

Breakfast

Session 4: Discovering Your Strengths
Session 5: Strength Communication Styles
Lunch

Session 6: Ethical Leadership

Session 7: Power & Privilege

Session 8: Academic Break

Dinner

Session 9: Team Building Activity
Facilities Close - Lights Out

ACTIVITY
Breakfast

Pack (bring your luggage to the meeting room)
Smile! Group Photo (in front of Lodge - Green L/S)

Session 10: Closing Reflection
Session 11: Leadership Roundtable
«  Board of Trustees:

o Baca - Balancing Personal/Political Roles
o Chow - Board Member Relationship Building
o Santos - How to Enter a Political Position

«  President Scroggins - Facilities & Policy

. Vice Presidents:

o Dr. Yamagata-Noji - Student Services

o Dr. Mahon - Instruction/Classes
Lunch
Board bus
Arrive at Mt. SAC

FACILITATOR
SLO Staff
Gio & Andi

Andi, Donna & Leslie

Andi & Gio

Craig Petersen

FACILITATOR

Andi
Andi

Julia
Gio

Gabi & Barbara

FACILITATOR

Gio & Andi
Gio & Andi

afs/gdr/92319


lmaldonadogreenlee
Highlight

lmaldonadogreenlee
Highlight


&z
“onip College

I M. San Antonio College

Friday, November 19", 2021
Mt. San Antonio College

THE STRENGTH OF YOU!

Time Activity Location

8:00 a.m. Check-in & Continental Stadium 742-2100
8:30 a.m. Welcome & Introductions Stadium 742-2110
8:35 a.m. Ground Rules & Ice Breaker Stadium 742-2110
10:00 a.m. Leadership Style - Strength's Finder Stadium 742-2110
12:00 p.m. Break/Travel* 9C Stage

12:30 p.m. Lunch * 9C Stage

1:00 p.m. Leadership Style - Strength's Finder 9C Stage

2:00 p.m. Identity Development 9C Stage

4:00 p.m. Professional Etiquette 9C Stage

4:30 p.m. Break”

5:00 p.m. Dinner & Dialogue w/ Campus Leaders Founders Hall

Motivator of Ceremony:
Dr. Andi Fejeran Sims, Director, Student Life

~ Greetings

~ Introductions of Campus Leaders

o President Bill Scroggins
Vice President Morriss Rodrigue
Dean Koji Uesugi
Dean Malia Flood
Academic Senate President Chisa Uyeki
o (Classified Senate President John Lewallen

~ Networking/Dinner
~ Closing Remarks

O O O O

* Travel time from stadium to 9C Stage
A Travel time from 9C Stage to Founders Hall

gdr/slo/101821


lmaldonadogreenlee
Highlight

lmaldonadogreenlee
Highlight


2022 FALL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
INFLUENCING CHANGE/!

Indigenous Leadership Model - Minthorn & Chavez, (2015)
Friday, October 14 - Sunday, October 16, 2022; Lake Arrowhead

Final Staff

FRIDAY, OCT. 14 ACTIVITY FOCI WHAT WE KNOW EDUCATORS

Julia/ Gio - check-in

10:00 a.m. Session 1: Check-in & Overview . .
Andi- overview

11:00 a.m. Lunch

Session 2: Influencer Roundtable Lunch
1. Board of Trustees — Gary Chow Confirmed

2. President Scroggins — Confirmed
3. VP Admin Services Rodrigue - Confirmed
4. Classified Senate Leadership — John L. - Confirmed
5. SS§ Manager Dr. Koji Uesugi Dean, SS - Confirmed
6.  SS Manager Jenny Phu Assistant Director, Financial Aid - Confirmed
7. Julia Walker
8. Andi Fejeran Sims Andi
o Name, introduce yourself, and your position
o0 What was your leadetship journey / professional expetience leading
up to Mt. SAC
o Can you tell us about a time that you influenced change either on
campus or off campus?
o What did you learn from that experience?
o What tips or advice can you give to student leaders about growing
into an influential leader?
1:30 p.m. Board the bus Gio & Julia
3:30 p.m. Session 3: Welcome to the Mountain — Grass Lawn (property map, rules, & keys) Leslie, Donna, & Gabi
4:00 p.m. Room Check-In
5:30 p.m. Session 4: Community Norms & Dinner Etiquette Andi
6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Dinner
8:00 p.m Session 5: NDD Awareness and Night Hike Gio
I o0 Juan will have the choice to go on the regular
Midnight Community Space Closes — Lights Out
SATURDAY, OCT. 15 ACTIVITY FOCI WHO WE ARE & WHAT WE DO EDUCATORS
8:00 a.m. Breakfast
9:00 a.m. Session 6: Emotionally Intelligence & Diversity Barbara, Rita, & Lisa
12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. Lunch
1:00 p.m. Session 7: Leading From Our Identities & Developing Cultural Connections Gio & Andi
4:30 p.m. Session 8: Academic/Wellness Break
6:30 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Dinner
. I .. Gabi, 1eslie, Donna,
8:00 p.m. Session 9: Team Building Activity & oo
Midnight Community Space Closes — Lights Out

afs/gdr/083022


lmaldonadogreenlee
Highlight

lmaldonadogreenlee
Highlight


SUNDAY, OCT. 16

ACTIVITY FOCI WHAT WE STRIVE TO EMBODY

8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Breakfast

Pack (bring your luggage to the meeting room)

Smile!" Group Photo (in front of Lodge — Wear Jackets)
Session 10: Influencing Change & Action Planning
Session 11: Closing Reflection

Lunch & Evaluations

Board bus (must have evaluation completed)
Arrive at Mt. SAC

EDUCATORS

Gio & Andi
Gio & Andi

Gio & Andi

afs/gdr/083022



	2019_FALL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE_SCHEDULE_Final
	2021 On Campus_FALL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE_SCHEDULE_DinnerDialogue
	2022_FALL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE_SCHEDULE_Final Staff



