FALL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE - Final

Friday, October 11 - Sunday, October 13, 2019; Lake Arrowhead



FRIDAY, OCT. 11	ACTIVITY	FACILITATOR
11:30 a.m.	Session 1: Teambuilding Activity & Lunch	SLO Staff
1:00 p.m.	Board the bus	Gio & Andi
3:00p.m.	Welcome to the Mountain	Andi, Donna & Leslie
4:00 p.m.	Session 2: Overview & Ground Rules	Andi & Gio
5:30p.m.	Room Check-In	
6:30 p.m.	Dinner	
8:00 p.m.	Session 3: NDD Awareness and Night Hike	Craig Petersen
Midnight	Facilities Close – Lights Out	<i>y</i>
SATURDAY, OCT. 12	ACTIVITY	FACILITATOR
8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Session 4: Discovering Your Strengths	Andi
10:30 a.m.	Session 5: Strength Communication Styles	Andi
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Session 6: Ethical Leadership	Julia
2:30 p.m.	Session 7: Power & Privilege	Gio
4:30 p.m.	Session 8: Academic Break	
6:30 p.m.	Dinner	
8:00 p.m.	Session 9: Team Building Activity	Gabi & Barbara
Midnight	Facilities Close – Lights Out	
SUNDAY, OCT. 13	ACTIVITY	FACILITATOR
8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Pack (bring your luggage to the meeting room)	
9:15 a.m.	Smile! Group Photo (in front of Lodge – Green L/S)	
9:30 a.m.	Session 10: Closing Reflection	Gio & Andi
10:00 a.m.	Session 11: Leadership Roundtable	Gio & Andi
	 Board of Trustees: 	
	o Baca – Balancing Personal/Political Roles	
	 Chow – Board Member Relationship Building 	
	 Santos – How to Enter a Political Position 	
	 President Scroggins – Facilities & Policy 	
	• Vice Presidents:	
	o Dr. Yamagata-Noji – Student Services	
	 Dr. Mahon – Instruction/Classes 	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
1:15 p.m.	Board bus	
2,20 n m	Arrivo at Mt SAC	

Arrive at Mt. SAC

3:30 p.m.





Friday, November 19th, 2021 Mt. San Antonio College

THE STRENGTH OF YOU!

Time	Activity	Location
8:00 a.m.	Check-in & Continental	Stadium 742-2100
8:30 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions	Stadium 742-2110
8:35 a.m.	Ground Rules & Ice Breaker	Stadium 742-2110
10:00 a.m.	Leadership Style – Strength's Finder	Stadium 742-2110
12:00 p.m.	Break/Travel*	9C Stage
12:30 p.m.	Lunch *	9C Stage
1:00 p.m.	Leadership Style – Strength's Finder	9C Stage
2:00 p.m.	Identity Development	9C Stage
4:00 p.m.	Professional Etiquette	9C Stage
4:30 p.m.	Break^	
5:00 p.m.	Dinner & Dialogue w/ Campus Leaders Motivator of Ceremony: Dr. Andi Fejeran Sims, Director, Student Life ~ Greetings ~ Introductions of Campus Leaders Oresident Bill Scroggins Ovice President Morriss Rodrigue Dean Koji Uesugi Dean Malia Flood Academic Senate President Chisa Uyeki Classified Senate President John Lewallen Networking/Dinner Closing Remarks	Founders Hall

^{*} Travel time from stadium to 9C Stage ^ Travel time from 9C Stage to Founders Hall

2022 FALL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE INFLUENCING CHANGE!

Indigenous Leadership Model - Minthorn & Chavez (2015)

Friday, October 14 - Sunday, October 16, 2022; Lake Arrowhead

Final Staff

FRIDAY, OCT. 14	ACTIVITY FOCI WHAT WE KNOW	EDUCATORS
10:00 a.m.	Session 1: Check-in & Overview	Julia/Gio - check-in Andi- overview
11:00 a.m.	Lunch	
	Session 2: Influencer Roundtable Lunch 1. Board of Trustees – Gary Chow Confirmed 2. President Scroggins – Confirmed 3. VP Admin Services Rodrigue - Confirmed 4. Classified Senate Leadership – John L Confirmed 5. SS Manager Dr. Koji Uesugi Dean, SS - Confirmed 6. SS Manager Jenny Phu Assistant Director, Financial Aid - Confirmed 7. Julia Walker 8. Andi Fejeran Sims O Name, introduce yourself, and your position	Andi
	 What was your leadership journey / professional experience leading up to Mt. SAC Can you tell us about a time that you influenced change either on campus or off campus? What did you learn from that experience? What tips or advice can you give to student leaders about growing into an influential leader? 	
1:30 p.m.	Board the bus	Gio & Julia
3:30 p.m.	Session 3: Welcome to the Mountain - Grass Lawn (property map, rules, & keys)	Leslie, Donna, & Gabi
4:00 p.m.	Room Check-In	
5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m 8:00 p.m.	Session 4: Community Norms & Dinner Etiquette Andi Dinner	
8:00 p.m. Midnight	Session 5: NDD Awareness and Night Hike O Juan will have the choice to go on the regular Community Space Closes – Lights Out	Gio
SATURDAY, OCT. 15	ACTIVITY FOCI WHO WE ARE & WHAT WE DO	EDUCATORS
8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Session 6: Emotionally Intelligence & Diversity	Barbara, Rita, & Lisa
12:00 p.m1:00 p.m . 1:00 p.m.	Lunch Session 7: Leading From Our Identities & Developing Cultural Connections	Gio & Andi

Session 8: Academic/Wellness Break

Session 9: Team Building Activity

Community Space Closes – Lights Out

Dinner

4:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Midnight

6:30 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Gabi, Leslie, Donna,

& Gio

SUNDAY, OCT. 16	ACTIVITY FOCI WHAT WE STRIVE TO EMBODY	EDUCATORS
8:00 a.m9:00 a.m.	Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Pack (bring your luggage to the meeting room)	
9:05 a.m.	Smile! Group Photo (in front of Lodge - Wear Jackets)	
9:15 a.m.	Session 10: Influencing Change & Action Planning	Gio & Andi
11:45 a.m.	Session 11: Closing Reflection	Gio & Andi
12:00 р.т1:00 р.т.	Lunch & Evaluations	
1:15 p.m.	Board bus (must have evaluation completed)	Gio & Andi
3:30 p.m.	Arrive at Mt. SAC	